SGA Contact Information
Senate
Officers
	Aja Smith 
	Senate President
	aja.smith@marshall.edu
	304-531-3270

	Elisha “EJ” Hassan (COB)
	President Pro-Tempore
	elisha.hassan@marshall.edu 
	304-633-9111

	Nicholas Coel Chancey (COLA)
	Parliamentarian
	chancey10@live.marshall.edu
	304-531-7936

	Russell “Ford” Rucker (COB)
	Treasurer
	rucker32@marshall.edu
	304-544-1355

	Derek Ramsey (COS)
	Sergeant-at-Arms
	ramsey78@marshall.edu
	304-646-3809

	Ashley P. Roberts (COB)
	Historian
	roberts216@marshall.edu
	330-696-9191



College of Business
	Claire Litton
	litton18@live.marshall.edu
	304-952-3008

	Lila Mangus
	mangus8@marshall.edu 
	304-552-9312

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Duncan Waugaman
	waugamand@live.marshall.edu
	304-360-3124

	Isabelle Rogner
	rogner@marshall.edu
	404-316-8300

	Gunnar Brewer
	brewer75@marshall.edu
	606-831-2234

	Samantha DiDomenico
	didomenico@live.marshall.edu
	740-632-4171



College of Science
	Emily Perez
	perez15@live.marshall.edu
	304-640-0784

	Karl Shaver
	shaver33@live.marshall.edu
	304-544-9939

	Bekkah Brown
	brown634@marshall.edu 
	304-989-9276

	Michael Palacioz
	palacioz@marshall.edu
	910-853-2848



College of Liberal Arts
	Briana McCoy
	mccoy193@live.marshall.edu
	304-730-7307

	Shaun Ross Gardiner
	gardiner1@marshall.edu
	301-399-0845

	Nathan Nau
	nnau019@hotmail.com  
	585-202-4551	

	Kaleb Cihon
	kacihon23@gmail.com
	304-654-2939

	Shaina Taylor
	wichael@marshall.edu
	304-851-3131

	Emily Troutman
	troutman2@live.marshall.edu 
	540-808-9088

	Tommy Ferrell
	t.ferrell@marshall.edu
	304-544-1321

	Megan Woods
	woods143@marshall.edu
	304-481-2498

	Caitlin Grimes
	grimes26@marshall.edu
	704-791-7783


Executive
	Raymond Harrell, Jr.
	President
	ray.harrell@marshall.edu
	945-495-5181

	Aja Smith
	Vice President
	aja.smith@marshall.edu 
	304-531-3270

	Adam R. Fridley
	Chief of Staff
	adam.fridley@live.marshall.edu
	304-688-8811

	Jordan Wooldridge
	Business Manager
	wooldridge3@marshall.edu
	304-575-1714

	Jonathan Austin
	Diversity Affairs
	austin44@marshall.edu
	304-932-2382

	Ashley Lyons	
	Athletics Liason
	lyons76@marshall.edu
	859-588-3361

	Victoria Perri
	Greek Affairs
	perri@live.marshall.edu
	724-263-4240

	Dustin Murphy
	Veterans Affairs
	murphy65@marshall.edu
	304-730-0642

	Andrew Frobel
	Press Secretary
	frobel@marshall.edu 
	614-441-3151



